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Liga Szkół i Klubów Śląskich 2006 i starsi
Gliwice, 8.10.2019 - 1.1.2020

Statystyka medalowa 15 z 56 konkurencji

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

13 lat

1. MOSM Tychy 00411 POL 1 - - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4
2. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL 3 - 1 - - - 3 - 1 4
3. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 POL 1 2 - 1 1 - 2 3 - 5
4. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL - - 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 6
5. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 POL 1 - 1 - 1 2 1 1 3 5
6. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3

 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
8. UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska04711 POL - 4 1 - - - - 4 1 5
9. UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 05411 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

10. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej04411 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

14 lat

1. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL 1 1 - 4 - - 5 1 - 6
2. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 POL 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3
3. MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 06611 POL - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
4. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
5. UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 01411 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
6. MTP Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
7. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 POL - 1 2 - 1 2 - 2 4 6
8. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
9. MOSM Tychy 00411 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 05411 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
11. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska04711 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

14. Pts "Janosik" 07411 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 06511 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS Salmo Żory 02811 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15 lat i starsi

1. MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 POL 3 2 3 4 1 2 7 3 5 15
2. MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 06611 POL 3 3 1 - 1 - 3 4 1 8
3. MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 00811 POL - 1 - 1 2 - 1 3 - 4
4. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
5. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
6. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 POL - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
7. UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 01411 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
8. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 KS Górnik Radlin 00211 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 03311 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu03211 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1


